
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07346284 

Name of Company 

{PS Global Network Limited 

| Mitte 
Simon Paterson 
Victory House 

Quayside 
Chatham Maritime 

Kent ME4 4QU 

the liquidator(#) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 January 2014 

Signed Date 09 January 2014 
an 

M u 
Viton House a ‘ar Official Use == Tanne 
Ref C69719/SGP/LMT/LJC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

10/01/2014 #278 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

IPS Global Network Limited 

on the 9 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name THOMAS CLE ee 

Signed a= 

Dated O4-O71V- Vu 



IPS Global Network Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Vaiue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Investment tn Subsidiary 332,507 00 NIL 

Andrew Brundle - Charge (150,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (150,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 11,201 00 

Cash at Bank 1,457 00 1,457 00 

Trade Debtors 11,806 00 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,457 00 

Signature oe, OA-O1-te 



IPS Global Network Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,457 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,457 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

11,457 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,457 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 150,000 00 

150,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (138,543 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 95,214 00 

Loan Creditors 2,709,206 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 62,911 00 

2,867,331 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(2,867,331 00) 

138,543 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

(3,005,874 00) 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,006,074 00) 

Signature. Ca, Date MA- OV Wee 



Zk 
OL 

Plog 
Arenuer 

60 
£0 

E102 
48A 

10S 
Sdl 

£40 
| 
abeg 

ainyeuBbig 
=
O
 

L
e
e
 

00° Lee‘ZLO'e 
Guyjeyo, 

Sauyuy 
GZ 

00 
662 

woo 
pydiem 

MAM 
die, 

0
0
M
D
 

00 
6LZ 

dNS 
2WS 

‘Aeuing 
‘uoyns 

‘peoy 
Aaisoyany 

luo 
sgoljejo | 

ABojouyod | 